	Friday, 1 January 
	Solemnity of Mary, 
the Most Holy Mother of God

	Sunday, 3 January 
	Solemnity of the Epiphany of the Lord

	Sunday, 10 January 
	Solemnity of the Baptism of the Lord

	Monday, 25 January 
	The Conversion of Saint Paul - Apostle

	Tuesday, 26 January
	Australia Day

	Thursday, 28 January
	Saint Thomas Aquinas

	Tuesday, 2 February 
	Feast of the Presentation of the Lord
in the Temple

	Wednesday, 17 February 
	Ash Wednesday and the start of Lent

	Monday, 22 February
	Memorial of the Chair of Saint Peter - Apostle

	Monday, 17 March 
	The Feast of Saint Patrick

	Thursday, 19 March
	Solemnity of Saint Joseph, 
Spouse of the Blessed Virgin Mary

	Friday, 25 March 
	Solemnity of the Annunciation of the Lord

	Sunday, 28 March
	Solemnity of Palm Sunday of the passion of the Lord – The Commemoration of the Lord’s Entrance into Jerusalem

	Thursday, 1 April
	Holy Thursday, 7 pm Mass of the Lord’s Supper and the Transference of the Blessed Sacrament to the Altar of Repose

	Friday, 2 April
	Good Friday
(10 am Stations of the Cross & 3 pm Service of the Lord’s Passion)

	Saturday, 3 April
	Easter Vigil – 5 pm Vigil Mass of the service of Light

	Sunday, 4 April
	Easter Sunday of the Resurrection of the Lord
Masses at 7:30 am and 9:30 am

	Sunday, 11 April
	Divine Mercy Sunday – the 2nd Sunday of Easter

	Sunday, 25 April
	ANZAC Day Mass @ 9:30 am

	Monday, 26 April
	Feast of Saint Mark, the Evangelist

	Saturday, 1 May
	Saint Joseph the Worker

	Monday, 3 May
	Feast of Saint Philip & Saint James - Apostles

	Sunday, 9 May
	Mothers’ Day

	Thursday, 13 May
	Our Lady of Fatima

	Friday, 14 May
	Feast of Saint Matthias – Apostle

	Sunday, 16 May
	Solemnity of Pentecost Sunday

	Monday, 24 May
	Solemnity of Our Lady, Help of Christians – Patron of Australia

	Sunday, 30 May
	Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity

	Sunday, 6 June
	Solemnity of the Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ (Corpus Christi)

	Friday, 11 June
	Solemnity of The Most Sacred Heart of Jesus

	Saturday, 12 June
	Solemnity of the Immaculate Heart of the Blessed Virgin, Mary

	Monday, 21 June
	Memorial of Saint Aloysius Gonzaga

	Thursday, 24 June
	Solemnity of the Nativity of Saint John the Baptist

	Tuesday, 29 June
	Solemnity of Saint Peter & Saint Paul - Apostles

	Saturday, 3 July
	Feast of Saint Thomas - Apostle

	Friday, 16 July
	Our Lady of Mount Carmel

	Thursday, 22 July
	Memorial of Saint Mary Magdalene

	Sunday, 25 July
	First Communion Masses @ 11:30 am & 2 pm

	Monday, 26 July
	Memorial of Saint Joachim & Saint Anne – parents of the Blessed Virgin, Mary

	Thursday, 29 July
	Memorial of Saint Martha

	Saturday, 31 July
	Memorial of Saint Ignatius of Loyola

	Tuesday, 3 August
	Memorial of Saint Dominic

	Wednesday, 4 August
	Memorial of Saint John Vianney

	Thursday, 5 August
	The Dedication of the Basilica of Saint Mary Major

	Friday, 6 August
	Feast of the Transfiguration of the Lord

	Sunday, 8 August
	Solemnity of Saint Mary of the Cross MacKillop

	Tuesday, 10 August
	Feast of Saint Lawrence

	Wednesday, 11 August
	Memorial of Saint Clare

	Saturday, 14 August
	Memorial of Saint Maximillian Mary Kolbe

	Sunday, 15 August
	Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin, Mary into Heaven
A HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION

	Tuesday, 24 August
	Feast of Saint Bartholomew - Apostle

	Friday, 27 August
	Memorial of Saint Monica

	Saturday, 28 August
	Memorial of Saint Augustine

	Sunday, 29 August
	Confirmation Masses @ 11:30 am & 2 pm

	Tuesday, 7 September
	Year 2 Reconciliations @ 4 pm & 6 pm

	Wednesday, 8 September
	Feast of the Nativity of the Blessed Virgin, Mary

	Tuesday, 14 September 
	Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross

	Wednesday, 15 September
	Memorial of Our Lady of Sorrows

	Tuesday, 21 September
	Feast of Saint Matthew – Apostle & Evangelist

	Monday, 27 September
	Memorial of Saint Vincent de Paul

	Wednesday, 29 September
	The Feast of Saints Michael, Gabriel & Raphael – the Archangels and the NSW Police Remembrance Day Services

	Friday, 1 October
	Memorial of Saint Thérèse of the Child Jesus

	Saturday, 2 October
	Memorial of the Holy Guardian Angels

	Monday, 4 October
	Memorial of Saint Francis of Assisi

	Thursday, 7 October
	Memorial of Our Lady of the Rosary

	Friday, 15 October
	Memorial of Saint Therese of Jesus

	Monday, 18 October
	Feast of Saint Luke the Evangelist - Apostle

	Friday, 22 October
	Memorial of Pope Saint John Paul II

	Thursday, 28 October
	Feast of Saint Simon & Saint Jude - Apostle

	Monday, 1 November
	Solemnity of All Saints

	Tuesday, 2 November
	The Commemoration of all the Faithful Departed (All Souls’ Day)

	Tuesday, 9 November
	Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran Basilica

	Wednesday, 10 November
	Memorial of Pope Saint Leo the Great

	Thursday, 11 November
	Memorial of Saint Martin of Tours

	Friday, 12 November
	Feast of Saint Josaphat

	Thursday, 18 November
	Feast of the Dedication of the Basilicas of Saint Peter & Saint Paul - Apostles

	Sunday, 21 November
	Solemnity of Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe (Christ the King)
The end of the Year B

	Friday, 26 November
	The Feast of Our Lady of the Miraculous Medal

	Saturday, 27 November
	[bookmark: _GoBack]The Feast Day of our Patron Saint, 
Saint Catherine Labouré

	Tuesday, 30 November
	Feast of Saint Andrew – Apostle

	Friday, 3 December
	Memorial of Saint Francis Xavier

	Wednesday, 8 December 
	Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

	Tuesday, 14 December
	Memorial of Saint John of the Cross

	Saturday, 25 December
	The Nativity of the Lord (Christmas)
A HOLY DAY OF OBLIGATION
Mass times: Friday, 24 December, 5 pm, 7 pm & 9 pm
Saturday, Christmas Day @ 7:30 am & 9:30 am

	Sunday, 26 December
	Feast of the Holy Family of Jesus, Mary & Joseph

	Monday, 27 December
	Feast of Saint John – Apostle & Evangelist

	Tuesday, 27 December
	Feast of the Holy Innocents - Martyrs



